vol.7 (1998)

GIS

Thomas D. O' Rourke

GIS

GIS

SANGA-NGOIE Kazadi
50m DEM

GIS

GIS

15

21

25

29

33

37

41

47

o1

57

61



67

73

77

GIS
SANGA-NGOIE Kazadi 81
85
Study of Land Use and Traffic Noise around Roads

Etsuo YAMAMURA and Toshitake KONISHI 91

95

99

103

107

113

119
GIS
123

127
GIS WWW

131
GIS 1

137



GIS

ISO/TC211

ISO 15046

GIS

ISO/TC211

ISO/TC211

GIS

DEM

Web-GIS

GIS

ISO/TC211

141

147

153

159

163

167

171

175

179

183

187

193

197

203

207

211

217



Lou Jiancheng Zhou Chenghu Li Huigo Yasumitsu Oda Shouji Jin

GIS

Web GIS

50m

DEM

GIS -

GIS

GIS

GIS

GIS

223

229

233

239

243

247

253

259

265

269

275

281

285

289

293

297



299
DEM
303

309



